Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 37
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/18/2017

TIME: 05:11 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10077193

03/18/2017 04:47 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10077193

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 2561
0.19 3860
0.28 4331
0.36 1451
0.44 1205
0.69 2203
0.88 6681
1.36 22555
1.46 395744
1384987

%

6.7
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Area
5398
12477
12551
5937
7933
20235
69323
92433
1158701
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